	Angela Rose Cakes
‘A memorable cake for a memorable event’


	Name of customer: 
	Order Date: 

	Tel No. 
	Delivery/ Collection date: 

	Price: 
	Price: 

	 
 Speciality Jamaican Fruit and Rum Cake

	
           Celebration Sponge Cakes

	Round     
	Round

	Square
	Square

	Size and
Quantity
	   6”

	   8” 
                 
	  10”
	 12”
	Size and Quantity
	   6”
	   8”
	  10”
	  12”

	No. of Tiers 
	  1  
	  2
	 3
	No. of Tiers
	     1
	      2
	      3

	Decorated                          
	       Yes 
	No
	Vanilla
	Chocolate
	Lemon
	Carrot

	Fondant icing       
	Fondant icing

	Frosted                  
	Buttercream  icing

	Natural marzipan            
	Buttercream cheese icing/frosting

	Colour          
	Other Fillings:

	Standard packaging – white cake box and drum
	Standard packaging – white cake box and drum

	Other Trimmings e.g. ribbon, sparkles

	Other Trimmings: 

 

	Wording: e.g. ‘Happy Anniversary…’ 


	Wording: e.g. ‘Happy Birthday…’

	Any other details and information including allergens.


	Any other details and information including allergens.

	Bank details:  Angela Rose Cakes                             Deposit of 50% required when order is placed.
                       HSBC
                       40-45-27
                       52266903
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